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New Era Professor Academy

MONTHLY PLANNER - MAY -2022 - 23 (Grade - I to X)

No.

Date

02/05/2022

Day

Event

Saturday

2 Monday Regular Class
4 04/05/2022 Wednesday Regular Class
5 05/05/2022 Thursday Regular Class
6 06/05/2022 Friday Regular Class
7 07/05/2022

Regular Class

10 10/05/2022 Tuesday Vacation
1 11/05/2022 Wednesday Vacation
12 12/05/2022 Thursday Vacation
13 13/05/2022 Friday Vacation
14 14/05/2022 Saturday Vacation
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16 16/05/2022 Monday Vacation
17 17/05/2022 Tuesday Vacation
18 18/05/2022 Wednesday Vacation
19 19/05/2022 Thursday Vacation
20 20/05/2022 Friday Vacation
1 21/05/2022 Saturday Vacation
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23 23/05/2022 Monday Vacation
24 24/05/2022 Tuesday Vacation
25 25/05/2022 Wednesday Vacation
26 26/05/2022 Thursday Vacation
27 27/05/2022 Friday Vacation
28 28/05/2022 Saturday Vacation
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30 30/05/2022 Monday Vacation
31 31/05/2022 Tuesday Vacation

Note :- 13/06/22 (Monday)

— School Re-opens (Summer Vacation Ends)






